TIME TABLE

y/S{/BA & BCom Exams

ol

chief Conductor

Ay%ill[}ct.zo [¢] Dapoli Cente®

Regular & A.T.K.T. Exam November 2019 (Sem —I) 4 g0CT 2019
F.Y.B.A./B.COM/B.M.S./B.Sc.-IT (100 Marks New pattern)
Sr. Date Day Time F.Y.B.A | F.Y.B.Com | F.Y.B.M.S. | F.Y.B.Sc.-IT
No.
1 |16/11/2019 | Saturday 2:30 to 5.00 F.C.-1 F.C.-1 F.C.-1 Imp
Programming
2 |18/11/2019| Monday 2:30 to 5.30 C.S. S/M Int. to Fin.A/c = Digita Ele.
"3 [19/11/2019| Tuesday | 2:30t05.30 | Marathi | B.Eco-l Bus.Law | Operating
(Com) System
4 [20/11/2019 | Wednesday | 2:30 to 5.30 | R.D-I/Eco-I A/C-1 Bus.Statistics |  Discrete
Maths
5 [21/11/2019| Thursday | 2:30 to 5.30 | Mar-I/Hin-I Com.-I Bus. Com. Com. Skill
6 |22/11/2019 Friday 2:30 to 5.30 |His.-1/Geo-I B.C.-1 F.H.S. -
7 [23/11/2019 | Saturday 2:30 to 5.30 E Evs Bus. Eco. -
NNwd——7T
I/C PRINCIPAL

N.K.Varadkar Arts &
R.V.Belose Commerce College
DAPOLI (Ratnagiri) M.S.




TIME TABLE

Regular & A. T. K.T. Exam October 2019 (Sem — III) 1 8 SEP 2019
S.Y.B.A./B.COM/B.M.S./B.Sc.-IT (100 Marks New pattern)
Sr. Date Day Time S.Y.B.A |S.Y.B.Com | S.Y.B.M.S. | S.Y.B.Sci.IT.
No. Time Time
2:30t05.00 2:30to0 5.00
1 07/10/2019 Monday 2:30 to0 5.00 F.C.-II F.C.-1I Inform. Tech.in Python Programme
Bus. Magt-I1
2 09/10/2019 Wednesday 2:30t0 5.30 Eco/R.D.-1I1 Alc-11 A/c & Managerial | Applied Maths
Dicision
3 10/10/2019 Thursday 2:30t05.30 Geo/His-11 B. Law Strategic Magt. Com. Network
4 11/10/2019 Friday 2:30t0 5.30 Geo/His-III Adverting Advertising Database
Management
5 12/10/2019 Saturday 2:30t0 5.30 B.C B. Eco.-I1 Bus. Plan. & Ent. Data Structure
Magt.
6 14/10/2019 Monday 2:30t0 5.30 Hindi-11/ Com.-11 Evs.Magt. -
Mar.-11
7 15/10/2019 Tuesday 2:30t0 5.30 Eco-11/RD-II Magt. A/c Con. Behaviour B
8 16/10/2019 Wednesday 2:30 to5.30 Hindi-I11/ - -
Mar.-111
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